Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 24 January 2024
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Race# 6

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/400

Easy Money Molly
Rain On Me
Bomber Fury
Detorri Fury

Hello Lady

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)
Spring Maze

Full On Fury

Wait Up

Newton's Law

Spice Boy

Happy Sky

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)
Get Up Jimmy

Tintillo

Lost At Sea

Irish Brandy

Sweet Coin Babe

Mixed 6/5/Provincial 2/643

Coco Coaster
Montana Lace
Elegant Ritzy

Fat Boy's Lucky

Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

Lektra Asha

Lost Cause
Whisky Not Wine
Has Got It

Post Master

Last

26.5
26.8
281
271

32.6
245
271
291
31.5
26.6

321
33.1
31.3
24.4
284

26.1
30.1
28.0
33.5

25.0
37.0
31.0
26.8
30.3

This

26.9
26.8
281
26.9
24.8

32.6
24.7
27.3
28.9
31.6
26.9

32.6
33.0
31.6
24.6
28.5

26.1
30.6
281
341

24.9
37.0
31.3
27.0
30.2

Grade 5 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Variance

0.4
0.0
0.0
-0.2

0.0
0.2
0.2
-0.2
0.1
0.3

0.5
-0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.0
0.5
0.1
0.6

-0.1
0.0
0.3
0.2
-0.1
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Box

Race# 7
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Race# 10

Greyhound
By The Dram

Sintra

Ally Kade

Black Light Burn
Weekend Spice
Bold Onyx

Oakvale Outlaw

Last

321
290.8
27.0
31.6
32.8
28.3

34.8

This
32.2
29.7
271
31.5
32.7
28.2

35.0

Grade 5 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Send It Sammy
Koepka

Rolling Riot

Blue Tszyu
Pumpkin Party
Long Gully Shack

Spring Elsie

Masters/Provincial 2/400

Sutton Ebony
It's Smudgy
Nangar Teddy
Velocity Zaylia
Correlate
Legendary Value
Flaming Bubbles

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Romantic Prince
Soul Writer
Urana Mr. Rob
Royal Silk

Fawn Charger

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (4)

Centennial
Bing Bong Raider
Pensive Fury

Stylish Affair

27.0
31.5
35.4
26.5
20.7
35.4
27.3

26.0
23.8
33.9
26.3
254
27.2
20.2

29.8
26.4
26.7
28.5
27.3

27.9
28.8
254
26.1

27.0
31.6
35.8
26.3
30.2
35.7
27.3

26.0
241
33.1
26.6
254
27.4
29.0

30.3
26.0
26.8
28.4
27.5

28.2
29.2
255
26.0

Variance

0.1

-0.1
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
0.2

0.0
0.1
0.4
-0.2
0.5
0.3
0.0

0.0
0.3
-0.8
0.3
0.0
0.2
-0.2

05
-0.4
0.1
-0.1
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.1

-0.1
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GAW Wednesday, 24 January 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Don't Burn Me 28.6 28.9 0.3
8 Trending Striker 35.0 34.8 -0.2
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